Team Overall Results

NATC Boys Championship

non-Scoring Teams

Place Name

1

2
3
4

Georgetown
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line

Average Time Score

00:06:42.49
00:06:40.81
00:06:44.90
00:06:54.42

45
47
51
75

Name

Slate Run

Mt. Tabor

Home School
Providence Academy

Average Time Finishers
00:07:18.35 3
00:07:24.06 2
00:06:25.18 1
00:07:06.80 1



Terkhorn Timing

Team Results

Place Team Name
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Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Georgetown 00:06:42.49 20 45
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 2 135 Landon Weaver 00:06:23.69 2
2 6 136  Oliver Hopf 00:06:36.66 5
3 10 155 Grant Rogge 00:06:45.13 9
4 14 168 Easton Smith 00:06:49.20 13
5 19 161  Samuel Ballenger 00:06:57.76 16
6 25 137  Olsen Hopf 00:07:06.64 (22)
7 27 149  Porter Murray 00:07:07.99 (23)
2 Greenville 00:06:40.81 22 47
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 1 317  Gannon Smith 00:06:14.16 1
2 5 340 Ethan Spine 00:06:34.94 4
3 9 316  Bodhi Robertson 00:06:40.84 8
4 16 302 Maddox Wild 00:06:50.41 14
5 23 324 Adam Roach 00:07:03.70 20
6 28 313  Leo Doddridge 00:07:08.63 (24)
7 29 337  Peyton Maudlin 00:07:11.35 (25)
3 Floyds Knobs 00:06:44.90 21 51
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 4 63 Harlan Kornex! 00:06:30.09 3
2 7 58 Ezra Smith 00:06:37.15 6
3 11 128 Grady Sanders 00:06:45.66 10
4 18 83 Carson Kehrer 00:06:51.82 15
5 20 101 Camden Denk 00:06:59.80 17
6 21 94 Grant Kane 00:06:59.94 (18)
7 24 67 Bo Brames 00:07:04.28 (21)
4 GrantLine 00:06:54.42 16 75
Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score
1 8 515  Tucker Harris 00:06:40.20 7
2 12 258 Carter Stone 00:06:46.62 11
3 13 244  Colton Wright 00:06:47.71 12
4 22 240 Jude Cave 00:07:00.12 19
5 34 259  Christopher Clark Jr 00:07:17.48 26
6 37 265  Nash Biesel 00:07:21.89 (27)
¥ 57 230  Lyncoln Meredith 00:07:57.26 (28)



NATC Boys Championship

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name

1 1
2 2
3 0
4 3
5 4
6 5
7 6
8 7
9 8
10 9
11 10
12 11
13 12
14 13
15 0
16 14
17 0
18 15
19 16
20 17
21 (18)
22 19
23 20
24 (21)
25 (22)
26 0
27 (23)
28 (24)
29 (25)
30 0
31 0
32 0
33 0
34 26
35 0
36 0
37 (27)
38 0
39 0
40 0
41 0
42 0
43 0
44 0
45 0
46 0
47 0
48 0
49 0
50 0
51 0

Terkhorn Timing

317
135
361
63

340
136
58

515
316
155
128
258
244
168
383
302
457
83

161
101
94

240
324
67

137
416
149
313
337
134
159
131
454
259
296
146
265
79

87

199
71

62

211
356
201
116
342
172
69

90

102

Gannon Smith
Landon Weaver
Chas Marconi
Harlan Kornexl
Ethan Spine
Oliver Hopf
Ezra Smith
Tucker Harris
Bodhi Robertson
Grant Rogge
Grady Sanders
Carter Stone
Colton Wright
Easton Smith
Akira Wheatley
Maddox Wild
Reft Summers
Carson Kehrer
Samuel Ballenger
Camden Denk
Grant Kane

Jude Cave
Adam Roach

Bo Brames
Olsen Hopf
Keaton Platt
Porter Murray
Leo Doddridge
Peyton Maudlin
Lucas Pitman
Nash O Neal
Rhett Andres
Grayson Christian
Christopher Clark Jr
Noah Street
Easton Hart
Nash Biesel
Jase Woods
Oliver Wells
Armani Thompson
Joshua Curtis
Solomon Stumler
Colton Schultheis
Brooks Niehoff
Brody Senn

Helo Arnold
Abram Carter
Jackson Striby
Zane Logsdon
Brody Gohmann
Nash Maggard

Class

3rd
4th
4th

4th
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
3rd
4th
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
4th

3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
4th

4th
2nd
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th

2nd
2nd
3rd
4th

2nd
4th
4th

4th

2nd
4th

3rd
4th

3rd
2nd
2nd
2nd
4th

4th

3rd
4th

2nd
3rd
3rd

Chip Time
00:06:14.16
00:06:23.69
00:06:25.18
00:06:30.09
00:06:34.94
00:06:36.66
00:06:37.15
00:06:40.20
00:06:40.84
00:06:45.13
00:06:45.66
00:06:46.62
00:06:47.71
00:06:49.20
00:06:49.26
00:06:50.41
00:06:51.77
00:06:51.82
00:06:57.76
00:06:59.80
00:06:59.94
00:07:00.12
00:07:03.70
00:07:04.28
00:07:06.64
00:07:06.80
00:07:07.99
00:07:08.63
00:07:11.35
00:07:11.99
00:07:12.03
00:07:13.08
00:07:14.13
00:07:17.48
00:07:17.77
00:07:20.77
00:07:21.89
00:07:22.59
00:07:25.33
00:07:28.84
00:07:30.29
00:07:31.05
00:07:31.94
00:07:32.80
00:07:33.67
00:07:34.84
00:07:35.79
00:07:38.68
00:07:39.76
00:07:40.31
00:07:41.35
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Team
Greenville
Georgetown
Home School
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgefown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Greenville
Georgefown
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Grant Line
Georgetown
Mt. Tabor
Greenville
Slate Run
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Grant Line
Greenville
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Providence Academy
Georgetown
Greenville
Greenville
Georgetown
Georgetown
Georgetown
Slate Run
Grant Line
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Greenville
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgefown
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
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Terkhorn Timing

52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

o o o o

(28)
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113
483
452
66

320
230
382
209
200
64

352
165
228
271
130
222
191
55

310
242
269
282
299
349
329
278
796
322
251
350
357
330
339
252
262

Tristan Sowers
Karter Samons
Will Stith

Luke Selfridge
Levi Gelineau
Lyncoln Meredith
Blake Breeding
Roark Thompson
Peyton Thompson
Wyalt Kornex!
Grayson VanderMolen
Miles Bartanen
Lachlan Emmett
Luke Przybylek
William Young
Cohen Schipper
Emersen Bidwell

Brayden Sweeney-Becherer

Wyatt King

Dallas Turnage
Avery Kleczynski
Young Conrad
Matthew Scudella, Jr
Jack Kaml

Patrick Sowers
Colton Kopple
Lincoln Haydon
Collin Kordsmeier
Noah Carson
Bennet Kaml

Cash Kennedy
Waylon Stroud
Michael Jordan
Andrew Joseph
Saiyarung Seng Yim
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NATC Boys Championship

4th
4th
3rd
2nd
4th
2nd
4th
2nd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
3rd
4th
4th
2nd
2nd
3rd
4th
2nd
4th
4th
4th
3rd
3rd
3rd
2nd
3rd
3rd
4th
3rd
2nd
2nd

00:07:44.32
00:07:44.42
00:07:49.16
00:07:50.65
00:07:55.12
00:07:57.26
00:07:58.86
00:08:00.56
00:08:01.38
00:08:01.89
00:08:04.72
00:08:07.66
00:08:13.67
00:08:14.47
00:08:14.72
00:08:15.53
00:08:15.71
00:08:16.07
00:08:22.31
00:08:25.31
00:08:31.51
00:08:41.25
00:08:42.01
00:08:58.76
00:09:14.93
00:09:18.30
00:09:33.29
00:09:42.71
00:09:55.19
00:09:59.15
00:10:10.33
00:10:20.00
00:10:33.67
00:11:00.79
00:12:32.03

Floyds Knobs
Floyds Knobs
Slate Run
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line
Mt. Tabor
Georgetown
Georgefown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Georgetown
Grant Line
Grant Line
Floyds Knobs
Georgetown
Georgetown
Floyds Knobs
Greenville
Grant Line
Grant Line
Grant Line
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Grant Line

Grant Line
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