non-Scoring Teams **Team Overall Results** Name Average Time **Finishers** Place Name Average Time Score Slate Run 00:07:18.35 3 1 Georgetown 00:06:42.49 45 2 Mt. Tabor 00:07:24.06 2 Greenville 47 00:06:40.81 Home School 00:06:25.18 1 3 Floyds Knobs 00:06:44.90 51 Providence Academy 1 00:07:06.80 4 **Grant Line** 75 00:06:54.42

Team Results

Place	<u>Team Name</u>				<u>Average Time</u>	<u># of Finishers</u>	Team Score
1	Georgetown				00:06:42.49	20	45
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	2	135	Landon Weaver		00:06:23.69	2
	2	6	136	Oliver Hopf		00:06:36.66	5
	3	10	155	Grant Rogge		00:06:45.13	9
	4	14	168	Easton Smith		00:06:49.20	13
	5	19	161	Samuel Ballenger		00:06:57.76	16
	6	25	137	Olsen Hopf		00:07:06.64	(22)
	7	27	149	Porter Murray		00:07:07.99	(23)
2	Greenville				00:06:40.81	22	47
	Team Position	Overall Position	Bib#	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	1	317	Gannon Smith		00:06:14.16	1
	2	5	340	Ethan Spine		00:06:34.94	4
	3	9	316	Bodhi Robertson		00:06:40.84	8
	4	16	302	Maddox Wild		00:06:50.41	14
	5	23	324	Adam Roach		00:07:03.70	20
	6	28	313	Leo Doddridge		00:07:08.63	(24)
	7	29	337	Peyton Maudlin		00:07:11.35	(25)
3	Floyds Knobs				00:06:44.90	21	51
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	4	63	Harlan Kornexl		00:06:30.09	3
	2	7	58	Ezra Smith		00:06:37.15	6
	3	11	128	Grady Sanders		00:06:45.66	10
	4	18	83	Carson Kehrer		00:06:51.82	15
	5	20	101	Camden Denk		00:06:59.80	17
	6	21	94	Grant Kane		00:06:59.94	(18)
	7	24	67	Bo Brames		00:07:04.28	(21)
4	Grant Line				00:06:54.42	16	75
	Team Position	Overall Position	<u>Bib#</u>	Name		Chip Time	Score
	1	8	515	Tucker Harris		00:06:40.20	7
	2	12	258	Carter Stone		00:06:46.62	11
	3	13	244	Colton Wright		00:06:47.71	12
	4	22	240	Jude Cave		00:07:00.12	19
	5	34	259	Christopher Clark Jr		00:07:17.48	26
	6	37	265	Nash Biesel		00:07:21.89	(27)
	7	57	230	Lyncoln Meredith		00:07:57.26	(28)

Individual Overall Results

Individual						
<u>Overall</u>	Score	242	<u>Name</u>	Class	Chip Time	<u>Team</u>
1	1	317	Gannon Smith	3rd	00:06:14.16	Greenville
2	2	135	Landon Weaver	4th	00:06:23.69	Georgetown
3	0	361	Chas Marconi	4th	00:06:25.18	Home School
4	3	63	Harlan Kornexl	4th	00:06:30.09	Floyds Knobs
5	4	340	Ethan Spine	2nd	00:06:34.94	Greenville
6	5	136	Oliver Hopf	4th	00:06:36.66	Georgetown
7	6	58	Ezra Smith	2nd	00:06:37.15	Floyds Knobs
8	7	515	Tucker Harris	4th	00:06:40.20	Grant Line
9	8	316	Bodhi Robertson	3rd	00:06:40.84	Greenville
10	9	155	Grant Rogge	4th	00:06:45.13	Georgetown
11	10	128	Grady Sanders	2nd	00:06:45.66	Floyds Knobs
12	11	258	Carter Stone	2nd	00:06:46.62	Grant Line
13	12	244	Colton Wright	3rd	00:06:47.71	Grant Line
14	13	168	Easton Smith	4th	00:06:49.20	Georgetown
15	0	383	Akira Wheatley	4th	00:06:49.26	Mt. Tabor
16	14	302	Maddox Wild	3rd	00:06:50.41	Greenville
17	0	457	Rett Summers	3rd	00:06:51.77	Slate Run
18	15	83	Carson Kehrer	3rd	00:06:51.82	Floyds Knobs
19	16	161	Samuel Ballenger	2nd	00:06:57.76	Georgetown
20	17	101	Camden Denk	3rd	00:06:59.80	Floyds Knobs
21	(18)	94	Grant Kane	4th	00:06:59.94	Floyds Knobs
22	19	240	Jude Cave	4th	00:07:00.12	Grant Line
23	20	324	Adam Roach	2nd	00:07:03.70	Greenville
24	(21)	67	Bo Brames	2nd	00:07:04.28	Floyds Knobs
25	(22)	137	Olsen Hopf	2nd	00:07:06.64	Georgetown
26	0	416	Keaton Platt	3rd	00:07:06.80	Providence Academy
27	(23)	149	Porter Murray	3rd	00:07:07.99	Georgetown
28	(24)	313	Leo Doddridge	4th	00:07:08.63	Greenville
29	(25)	337	Peyton Maudlin	2nd	00:07:11.35	Greenville
30	0	134	Lucas Pitman	2nd	00:07:11.99	Georgetown
31	0	159	Nash O Neal	3rd	00:07:12.03	Georgetown
32	0	131	Rhett Andres	4th	00:07:13.08	Georgetown
33	0	454	Grayson Christian	2nd	00:07:14.13	Slate Run
34	26	259	Christopher Clark Jr	4th	00:07:17.48	Grant Line
35	0	296	Noah Street	4th	00:07:17.77	Greenville
36	0	146	Easton Hart	4th	00:07:20.77	Georgetown
37	(27)	265	Nash Biesel	2nd	00:07:21.89	Grant Line
38	0	79	Jase Woods	4th	00:07:22.59	Floyds Knobs
39	0	87	Oliver Wells	3rd	00:07:25.33	Floyds Knobs
40	0	199	Armani Thompson	4th	00:07:28.84	Georgetown
41	0	71	Joshua Curtis	3rd	00:07:30.29	Floyds Knobs
42	0	62	Solomon Stumler	2nd	00:07:31.05	Floyds Knobs
43	0	211	Colton Schultheis	2nd	00:07:31.94	Georgetown
44	0	356	Brooks Niehoff	2nd	00:07:32.80	Greenville
45	0	201	Brody Senn	4th	00:07:33.67	Georgetown
46	0	116	Helo Arnold	4th	00:07:34.84	Floyds Knobs
47	0	342	Abram Carter	3rd	00:07:35.79	Greenville
48	0	172	Jackson Striby	4th	00:07:38.68	Georgetown
49	0	69	Zane Logsdon	2nd	00:07:39.76	Floyds Knobs
50	0	90	Brody Gohmann	3rd	00:07:40.31	Floyds Knobs
51	0	102	Nash Maggard	3rd	00:07:41.35	Floyds Knobs
1000000			na malanan operation allen a transformation a state and the second second second second second second second se			A COLORADO ESTA ANO COLORADO ESTA COLORADO A COLORADO

Terkhorn Timing

53 0 483 Karter Samons 4th 00:07:44.42 F. 54 0 452 Will Stith 3rd 00:07:49.16 S. 55 0 66 Luke Selfridge 2nd 00:07:50.65 F. 56 0 320 Levi Gelineau 4th 00:07:55.12 G. 57 (28) 230 Lyncoln Meredith 2nd 00:07:57.26 G. 58 0 382 Blake Breeding 4th 00:07:58.86 M. 59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 G. 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.38 G. 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:01.36 G. 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:1.367 G. 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:1.477 G. 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:1.5.31 G. 66	Floyds Knobs Floyds Knobs Slate Run Floyds Knobs Greenville Grant Line Mt. Tabor Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown Grant Line
54 0 452 Will Stith 3rd 00:07:49.16 S 55 0 66 Luke Selfridge 2nd 00:07:50.65 F 56 0 320 Levi Gelineau 4th 00:07:55.12 G 57 (28) 230 Lyncoln Meredith 2nd 00:07:57.26 G 58 0 382 Blake Breeding 4th 00:07:58.86 M 59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.88 G 60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.89 F 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 F 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 G 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:13.67 G 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 G 68 0<	Slate Run Floyds Knobs Greenville Grant Line Mt. Tabor Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
56 0 320 Levi Gelineau 4th 00:07:55.12 6 57 (28) 230 Lyncoln Meredith 2nd 00:07:57.26 6 58 0 382 Blake Breeding 4th 00:07:57.26 6 59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:00.56 6 60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 6 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 7 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:01.89 7 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:01.66 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:14.47 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:16.07 7 70 310	Greenville Grant Line Mt. Tabor Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
56 0 320 Levi Gelineau 4th 00:07:55.12 6 57 (28) 230 Lyncoln Meredith 2nd 00:07:57.26 6 58 0 382 Blake Breeding 4th 00:07:57.26 6 59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:00.56 6 60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 6 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 7 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:01.89 7 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:07.66 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.72 7 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0	Greenville Grant Line Mt. Tabor Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
58 0 382 Blake Breeding 4th 00:07:58.86 M 59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:00.56 6 60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 6 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 7 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 6 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:14.72 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 6 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:15.53 6 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.71 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:22.31 6 70 0	Mt. Tabor Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
59 0 209 Roark Thompson 2nd 00:08:00.56 0 60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 6 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 F 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 6 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:01.89 F 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:14.47 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:15.53 6 66 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:15.53 6 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310	Georgetown Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
60 0 200 Peyton Thompson 2nd 00:08:01.38 61 61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 F 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 66 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:07.66 66 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 66 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 66 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:15.53 67 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.71 67 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:16.07 F 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:22.31 67 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 67 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 67 <t< td=""><td>Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown</td></t<>	Georgetown Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
61 0 64 Wyatt Kornexl 3rd 00:08:01.89 F 62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 66 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:07.66 66 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 66 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 66 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 67 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 67 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 67 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 67 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 67 73 </td <td>Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown</td>	Floyds Knobs Greenville Georgetown
62 0 352 Grayson VanderMolen 3rd 00:08:04.72 6 63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:07.66 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 6 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:58.76 6 <td>Greenville Georgetown</td>	Greenville Georgetown
63 0 165 Miles Bartanen 4th 00:08:07.66 6 64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 6 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:31.51 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Georgetown
64 0 228 Lachlan Emmett 3rd 00:08:13.67 6 65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 6 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:16.07 F 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:25.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	
65 0 271 Luke Przybylek 4th 00:08:14.47 6 66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Grant Line
66 0 130 William Young 3rd 00:08:14.72 F 67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	
67 0 222 Cohen Schipper 4th 00:08:15.53 6 68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Grant Line
68 0 191 Emersen Bidwell 4th 00:08:15.71 6 69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Floyds Knobs
69 0 55 Brayden Sweeney-Becherer 2nd 00:08:16.07 F 70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Georgetown
70 0 310 Wyatt King 2nd 00:08:22.31 6 71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Georgetown
71 0 242 Dallas Turnage 3rd 00:08:25.31 6 72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Floyds Knobs
72 0 269 Avery Kleczynski 4th 00:08:31.51 6 73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 6 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 6 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 6	Greenville
73 0 282 Young Conrad 2nd 00:08:41.25 G 74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 G 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 G	Grant Line
74 0 299 Matthew Scudella, Jr 4th 00:08:42.01 G 75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 G	Grant Line
75 0 349 Jack Kaml 4th 00:08:58.76 G	Grant Line
	Greenville
76 0 329 Patrick Sowers 4th 00:09:14.93 G	Greenville
	Greenville
77 0 278 Colton Kopple 3rd 00:09:18.30 G	Grant Line
78 0 796 Lincoln Haydon 3rd 00:09:33.29 G	Greenville
79 0 322 Collin Kordsmeier 3rd 00:09:42.71 G	Greenville
80 0 251 Noah Carson 2nd 00:09:55.19 G	Grant Line
81 0 350 Bennet Kaml 3rd 00:09:59.15 G	Greenville
82 0 357 Cash Kennedy 3rd 00:10:10.33 G	Greenville
83 0 330 Waylon Stroud 4th 00:10:20.00 G	Greenville
84 0 339 Michael Jordan 3rd 00:10:33.67 G	Greenville
85 0 252 Andrew Joseph 2nd 00:11:00.79 G	Grant Line
86 0 262 Saiyarung Seng Yim 2nd 00:12:32.03 G	Grant Line